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Name

Gyr
Leinsmer
Winkler
Meyer

Peier

Mdaller
Stemmer
Jucker
Mettier
Stirnimann
Sonderegger
Bachmann
Eugster
Casutt
Winzeler
Schneeberger
Schneider
Aeschbach
Zimmermann
Schweizer
Brebeck
Mdaller
Henggeler
Imhof
Réthlisberger
Hauser

SCHUTZEN

VETERANEN
BEZIRK
HORGEN

Vorname

Ernst
Hans Ruedi
Ruedi
Paul

Urs

Karl
Josef
Albert
Andreas
Isidor
Heinz
Werner
Fredy
Lucas
Richard
Peter
Martin
Walter
Werner
Emil
Erich
Sigi
Bernhard
Fernand
Paul
Walter

Pkt.

95
94
94
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
89
88
88
88
88
86
86
85
84
84
83
83
7
72

Jg

51
46
47
33
32
42
42
34
38
45
52
54
47
35
39
48
51
41
41
35
34
52
41
50
30
56

300m
Ausz. Sport-G. Kat.

KK 57/03 D
KK 57/03 D
KK Stagw A
KK 57/03 D
KK FW A
KK 57/03 D
KK 90 E
KK 57/03 D
KK FW A
KK 57/03 D
KK 57/03 D
KK 57/03 D
KK 57/03 D
KK 57/03 D
KK 57/03 D
KK 90 E
KK 57/03 D
KK Kar E
KK 57/03 D
KK 57/03 D
KK Kar E
KK 57/03 D
KK 57/03 D
57/03 D

Kar E

57/03 D

Jahresschiessen

Verein

Hirzel SV
Wadenswil SV
Rischlikon FSV
Ruischlikon FSV
Wadenswil SV
Ruischlikon FSV
Horgen SG
Adliswil SV
Hirzel SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Hirzel SV
Adliswil SV
Ruischlikon FSV
Adliswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Horgen SG
Ruischlikon FSV
Oberrieden SV
Schoénenberg
Oberrieden SV
Ruischlikon FSV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Oberrieden SV
Wadenswil SV



